The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: HACK PORTLAND 2024-07-01 to 2024-07-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-07-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $575.87
2024-07-04 PORTLAND PIE - PORTLAN txn oyH5YKl -$52.50 $523.37
2024-07-07 Fiscal sponsorship for 7/1 to 7/7 txn 4dH7ab0O -$6.82 $516.55
2024-07-08 Donation from Skye Priestley txn mAHabQN $20.00 $536.55
2024-07-08 Donation from Taidgh Robinson txn SwHrl5X $10.00 $546.55
2024-07-08 Donation from Chris Bond txn gkH8no6 $10.00 $556.55
2024-07-09 Donation from Nate txn OXHVde5 $20.00 $576.55
2024-07-09 Donation from Julien Tord txn YRH96Ed $10.00 $586.55
2024-07-10 LEONARDOS PIZZA - PORTLAN txn 9KH4pLL -$35.42 $551.13
2024-07-14 Fiscal sponsorship for 7/8 to 7/14 txn rYH4Vv9 -$4.90 $546.23
2024-07-17 LEONARDOS PIZZA - PORTLAN txn 1ZHBLqG -$66.09 $480.14
2024-07-24 LEONARDOS PIZZA - PORTLAN txn 0eHXWxb -$35.22 $444.92
2024-07-31 LEONARDOS PIZZA - PORTLAN txn BZHoQWI -$66.09 $378.83

WITHDRAWN: $267.04. DEPOSITED: $70.00. $378.83

Hack Portland is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from Hack Portland's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



